CONTRACTOR

EXECUTIVE ENGINEER.

Copy to the Contractor Sri Udayakumar KR

Copy forwarded to the Asst Executive engineer, Water Works Sub. Division, Vyttila, Kochi- 20 for information. Copy forwarded to the Asst. Engineer, WW Section-1, Kochi-20

3//05/2025

			•	A
09/2023-24/EE/PHD/CHN		Agreement no.	File no. A7-488/2023	
22-05-2023	Date of Agreement		8/2023	
Sri Udayakumar KR, Koluveedu House, Panangad PO		Name & address of the Contractor		
AMRUT-2-Improving water supply at Kumaranasan Road of Kochi Corporation by laying distribution pipe PVC pipe from Kathrikadavu Bridge to STP Jn		Name of Work		P.H MEM
Rs. 39,37,677/-		Sanctioned Estimate(TPAC)	Value of work as per	P.H.DIVISION, KOCIA TO P.H.DIVISION, P.H.DIVISION, P.H.DIVISION, KOCIA TO P.H.DIVISION, P.H.DIVIS
. Rs. 36,26,473.80 (7.9% below)	ı	Accepted Tender	k as per	
Shall be reported by AEE/AE		Date of Commencement		JKWA-CE(CR)/TR
120 days from the date of work order, ie on or before 30/10/2023.		Date of Completion		/1198/2022_2
Rs. 1,81,400/- Vide TSB Term Deposit(Fixed Deposit) Certificate No JL 1029411 Dt 20.05.2023 issued at Additional Sub Treasury,Ernakulam (1110) and Pledged to Executive Engineer PH Division,Kochi		Details of Security Deposit		RD/KWA-CE(CR)/TR/1198/2022_26 due on 22/03/2023

KERALA WATER AUTHORITY

P.H.DIVISION, KOCHI 16.